
Showmanship 

Dept. 5 Class N Item 3 Goat Showmanship, grd 10-13 

Dept. 5 Class N Lot 3 Goat Showmanship, grd 10-13 

-500-00164 Geier, Jack Union Mills X 73 

-500-00204 Shisler, Alyssa WDGA X 827 

-280-00298 Beyer, Leah Mississippi Mud X 1912 

-280-00300 Beyer, Isaac Mississippi Mud X 1922 

-830-00339 Halverson, Katelyn Holmen FFA X 2575 

-500-00459 Dahl, Khloe Union Mills X 5666 

-830-00521 Wille, Addison Holmen FFA X 7583 

-830-00187 Fitzpatrick, Ethan Holmen FFA X 508 

 

 

Dept. 5 Class N Item 2 Goat Showmanship, grd 7-9 

-020-00154 Vidden, Alexis Barre Badgers X 316 

-500-00162 Geier, Addie Union Mills X 38 

-500-00205 Shisler, Alexa WDGA X 852 

-500-00215 Stegall, Camryn WDGA X 931 

-500-00266 Kettenmann, Eva Union Mills X 1494 

-280-00299 Beyer, Vance Mississippi Mud X 1917 

-420-00386 Meehan, Ezra Smith Valley X 3841 

-500-00641 Konkel, Bri Union Mills X 11067 

-020-00221 Buisman, Taylor Barre Badgers X 996 

 



 

Dept. 5 Class N Item 1 Goat Showmanship, grd 3-6  

-020-00153 Vidden, Dylan Barre Badgers X 237 

-500-00214 Stegall, Reese WDGA X 922 

-100-00268 Nelson, Kaitlynn Burr Oak X 1586 

-240-00479 Davis, Evelyn Lucky Lakers X 6636 

-100-00506 Petersen, August Burr Oak X 7086 

-240-00540 Sargent, Ruby Lucky Lakers X 7934 

-220-00545 Truskowski, Luna Lower Big Creek X 7994 

-500-00644 Konkel, Zoey Union Mills X 11081 

-240-00666 Miller, Ella Lucky Lakers X 11514 

-020-00220 Buisman, Haley Barre Badgers X 990 

 

 

 

MARKET CLASS INTRODUCTION OF 
SUPREME/RESERVE SUPREME CHAMPIONS 

 

Senior Dairy Goat Breeds 

Alpine 

Dept. 5 Class A Item 8 Milker, 3 years old  

-240-00404 Frost, Vianne Lucky Lakers X 4426 

 

 



 

Nubian 

Dept. 5 Class C Item 9 Milker, 4years old and older 

-500-00205 Shisler, Alexa WDGA X 850 

 

Dept. 5 Class C Item 10 Dam & Daughter 

-500-00205 Shisler, Alexa WDGA X 851 

 

 

Nigerian Dwarf 

Dept. 5 Class D Item 6 Milker, under 2 years 

-500-00266 Kettenmann, Eva Union Mills X 1493 

 

Dept. 5 Class D Item 7 Milker, 2 years old 

-020-00154 Vidden, Alexis Barre Badgers X 314 

 

Dept. 5 Class D Item 9 Milker, 4 years and older 

-020-00154 Vidden, Alexis Barre Badgers X 315 

-240-00666 Miller, Ella Lucky Lakers X 11511 

 

Dept. 5 Class D Item 10 Dam & Daughter 

-240-00666 Miller, Ella Lucky Lakers X 11512 



 

 

Recorded Grade 

Dept. 5 Class E Item 7 Milker, 2 years old 

-420-00386 Meehan, Ezra Smith Valley X 3840 

-240-00540 Sargent, Ruby Lucky Lakers X 7930 

 

Dept. 5 Class E Item 9 Milker, 4 years and older 

-280-00300 Beyer, Isaac Mississippi Mud X 1921 

 

Saanen 

Dept. 5 Class F Item 7 Milker, 2 years old 

-500-00204 Shisler, Alyssa WDGA X 826 

 

Toggenburg 

Dept. 5 Class G Item 8 Milker, 3 years old 

-280-00298 Beyer, Leah Mississippi Mud X 1909 

 

Dept. 5 Class G Item 9 Milker,4 years old 

-280-00299 Beyer, Vance Mississippi Mud X 1917 

 

Dept. 5 Class G Item 10 Dam & Daughter 



-280-00298 Beyer, Leah Mississippi Mud X 1909 

 

 

Any Other  Breed 

Dept. 5 Class H Item 7 Milker, 2 years old 

-240-00479 Davis, Evelyn Lucky Lakers X 6634 

 

Dept. 5 Class H Item 10 Dam & Daughter 

-240-00479 Davis, Evelyn Lucky Lakers X 6635 

 

 

CHAMPION – EACH CLASS MILKED OUT 

RESERVE CHAMPION – EACH CLASS MILKED OUT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

General Goat Breeds 

 

Pygmy 

Senior General Goat 

Dept. 5 Class I Item 6 Doe, 3 yrs, under 5 

-500-00162 Geier, Addie Union Mills X 36 

-500-00164 Geier, Jack Union Mills X 70 

 

Dept. 5 Class I Item 8 Dam & Daughter 

-500-00164 Geier, Jack Union Mills X 70 

 

Wether Non-Market 

Dept. 5 Class M Item 2 Wether, born previous year 

-500-00162 Geier, Addie Union Mills X 37 

-500-00164 Geier, Jack Union Mills X 72 

-240-00666 Miller, Ella Lucky Lakers X 11513  

 

Pet 

-020-00220 Buisman, Haley Barre Badgers X 990 

-020-00221 Buisman, Taylor Barre Badgers X 996 



 

 

Pygmy 

Junior General Goat 

Dept. 5 Class I Item 4 Senior Yearling Doe  

-500-00162 Geier, Addie Union Mills X 35 

-500-00164 Geier, Jack Union Mills X 69 

 

Boer 

Dept. 5 Class L Item 2 Senior doe kid 

-020-00154 Vidden, Alexis Barre Badgers X 1542 

 

 

CHAMPION – EACH CLASS 

RESERVE CHAMPION – EACH CLASS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Junior Dairy Goat Breeds 

Alpine 

Dept. 5 Class A Item 3 Senior doe kid 

-240-00404 Frost, Vianne Lucky Lakers X 4423 

-240-00666 Miller, Ella Lucky Lakers X 11508 

 

La Mancha 

 

Dept. 5 Class B Item 5 Senior yearling doe 

-830-00339 Halverson, Katelyn Holmen FFA X 7079 

-500-00644 Konkel, Zoey Union Mills X 11080  

 

Nubian 

Dept. 5 Class C Item 2 Intermediate doe kid 

-500-00204 Shisler, Alyssa WDGA X 824 

 

Dept. 5 Class C Item 3 Senior doe kid 

-500-00214 Stegall, Reese WDGA X 920 

-500-00215 Stegall, Camryn WDGA X 929 

 



Dept. 5 Class C Item 5 Senior yearling doe 

-020-00154 Vidden, Alexis Barre Badgers X 312 

-500-00205 Shisler, Alexa WDGA X 849 

-500-00214 Stegall, Reese WDGA X 921 

-500-00215 Stegall, Camryn WDGA X 930 

 

Nigerian Dwarf 

Dept. 5 Class D Item 1 Junior doe kid  

-020-00154 Vidden, Alexis Barre Badgers X 313 

 

Dept. 5 Class D Item 2 Intermediate doe kid 

-020-00153 Vidden, Dylan Barre Badgers X 236 

 

Dept. 5 Class D Item 3 Senior doe kid 

-500-00266 Kettenmann, Eva Union Mills X 1492 

-240-00479 Davis, Evelyn Lucky Lakers X 6632 

-240-00666 Miller, Ella Lucky Lakers X 11509 

-100-00268 Nelson, Kaitlynn Burr Oak X 1586 

 

 

Dept. 5 Class D Item 5 Senior yearling doe 

-100-00506 Petersen, August Burr Oak X 7085 

-240-00666 Miller, Ella Lucky Lakers X 11510 



 

 

 

Recorded Grade 

Dept. 5 Class E Item 2 Intermediate doe kid 

-240-00404 Frost, Vianne Lucky Lakers X 4428 

-240-00540 Sargent, Ruby Lucky Lakers X 7928 

 

 

Saanen  

Dept. 5 Class F Item 2 Intermediate doe kid 

-500-00204 Shisler, Alyssa WDGA X 825 

 

Toggenburg 

Dept. 5 Class G Item 1 Junior doe kid 

-500-00459 Dahl, Khloe Union Mills X 5663 

 

Dept. 5 Class G Item 2 Intermediate doe kid 

-830-00187 Fitzpatrick, Ethan Holmen FFA X 508 

 

Dept. 5 Class G Item 3 Senior doe kid 

-280-00298 Beyer, Leah Mississippi Mud X 1907 



 

 

 

 

Any Other  Breed 

Dept. 5 Class H Item 5 Senior yearling doe 

-500-00641 Konkel, Bri Union Mills X 11066 

 

 

CHAMPION – EACH CLASS 

RESERVE CHAMPION – EACH CLASS 

 

 

 

OVERALL SUPREME CHAMPION –  

OVERALL RESERVE CHAMPION – 

 

 

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORING OUR PROJECT! 

 

 



 

 

 

 


